Datasheet    |  8 Channel Video Optic Converter
CLR-VTR-08
8 Ch Forward Video + 1 Ch
Reverse RS485 to Fiber Optical
Converter
Overview
The 8 Channel Video has the most advanced international technology of digital video and optical fiber transmission,
performing synchronous, undistorted, uncompressed and high quality signal transmission over all kinds of optical fiber

 MTBF  ≥105 hours
 Power supply  10.5W Input: DC5V 3A
Ordering Information
CLR-VTR-01ACEP 1 Ch Forward Video+1 Ch Reverse RS485 Converter
CLR-VTR-02ACEP 2 Ch Forward Video+1 Ch Reverse RS485 Converter
CLR-VTR-04ACEP 4 Ch Forward Video+1 Ch Reverse RS485 Converter
CLR-VTR-08ACEP 8 Ch Forward Video+1 Ch Reverse RS485 Converter
CLR-VTR-16ACEP 16 Ch Forward Video+1 Ch Reverse RS485 Converter
  ACEP : Audio / Dry Contact / Ethernet / Phone
  If you need Audio A=1 , If you dont need audio A=0
CLR Networks                                                                                                                                                www.clrnetworks.com